
 
 

Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Kroger 
 
WHAT: Customers who download and clip the digital coupon at Kroger.com or scan the QR 

code and purchase $10 of Mega Millions on one ticket will receive 100 fuel points. Single use 

coupon. Self-Service sales excluded. 

PRIZE: Each prize will consist of one hundred (100) Kroger Fuel Points 

PROMOTION PERIOD: May 6, 2025 – June 3, 2025 
 
RESTRICTIONS: Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion. For full rules and 
details see store clerk. Kroger is responsible for conducting this promotion within the above 
restrictions. If you wish to report any issues with noncompliance with this promotion, please 
contact Hoosier Lottery customer service at 1-800-955-6886.  
 
WHERE: Participating Kroger locations listed below.  
 

Retailer 
# Retailer Name Address City Zip 

200223 Kroger L - #741 FC 525 E Clifty Drive Madison 47250 

200332 Pay Less 848 FC 11 East 29th Street Anderson 46016 

200820 Kroger 972 FC 413 East Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46825 

200828 Kroger 990 FC 5765 Falls Drive Fort Wayne 46804 

200851 Kroger Sav-on 914 FC 3767 E National Road Richmond 47374 

201365 Scotts 405 FC 4210 N Cliton Street Fort Wayne 46805 

201540 Kroger 940 FC N 2420 Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 

201554 Jay C #14 FC 442 Old Capitol Plaza Nw Corydon 47112 

201568 Kroger 960 FC 3709 W 3rd St Suite 960 Bloomington 47404 

201872 Kroger 96 FC 304 S Main Street Rushville 46173 

201950 Kroger 110 FC 5543 W Hanna Ave Indianapolis 46241 

201973 Kroger 894 FC 8745 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46237 

201974 Kroger 995 FC 5402 E Thompson Indianapolis 46237 

201980 Kroger 894 8745 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46237 

202103 Kroger 995 5350 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237 

202198 Kroger 862 FC 5865 N German Church Road Indianapolis 46235 

202203 Kroger 744 FC 7274 Fishers Crossing Drive Fishers 46038 

202465 Payless 824 FC 2525 N Salisbury Street West Lafayette 47906 

202488 Kroger J-710 3060 N National Road Columbus 47201 

202521 Kroger J-979 970 N Morton Street Franklin 46131 

202533 Kroger J-735 FC 5917 N. State Road 135 Greenwood 46143 



202535 Kroger J-735 5961 N. State Road 135 Greenwood 46143 

202863 Kroger J-963 FC 2001 N Michigan Street Plymouth 46563 

202914 Kroger 989 8130 E Southport Road Indianapolis 46259 

202915 Kroger J-989 FC 8126 E Southport Road Indianapolis 46259 

202917 Kroger J-895 FC 9799 E 116th Street Fishers 46037 

202997 Kroger J-992 FC 5945 Madison Avenue Indianapolis 46227 

203049 Kroger 339 227 W Michigan Street Indianapolis 46204 

203098 Payless #336 1500 West Mcgalliard Muncie 47304 

203111 Kroger J-333 5 Boone Village Zionsville 46077 

203168 Kroger J-330 1825 Kinser Pike Bloomington 47404 

203261 Kroger J- 959 FC 1217 S Rangeline Rd. Ste. 100 Carmel 46032 

203304 Kroger J-907 FC 1860 South Ohio Street Martinsville 46151 

203319 Kroger L-776 1027 Jeffersonville Commons Dr Jeffersonville 47130 

203320 Kroger L- #776 FC 1027 Jeffersonville Commons Dr Jeffersonville 47130 

203344 Kroger J 332 10679 N. Michigan Rd Zionsville 46077 

203345 Payless #338 715 S. Tillotson Ave Muncie 47304 

203788 Payless #336 FC 1550 W. Mcgalliard Rd Muncie 47304 

204322 Kroger #361 FC W 880 Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 

204323 Kroger #406 FC 1034 State Road 229 North Batesville 47006 

204385 Jay - C #56 309 West Main Street Odon 47562 

204386 Jay - C #87 FC 7603 Hwy 311 Sellersburg 47172 

204387 Jay - C #52 201 S. High  Street Shoals 47581 

204492 Jay-c #81 FC 4867 Old Vincennes Road Floyds Knobs 47119 

205159 Kroger #414 FC 1643 S. Harrison Plaza Bluffton 46714 

206104 Jay-c #093 FC 1543 East Tipton Street Seymour 47274 

206105 Kroger #827 FC 610 West 30th Street Connersville 47331 

701651 Kroger 979 FC 1858 Northwood Plaza Dr Franklin 46131 

701697 Kroger 929 FC 214 E Pettit Avenue Fort Wayne 46806 

701764 Kroger 410 FC 7006 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 

702318 Kroger 889 2330 Hickory Rd Mishawaka 46545 

702319 Kroger 901 4526 Western Ave South Bend 46619 

702320 Kroger 903 1217 E Ireland South Bend 46614 

702321 Kroger 915 901 Johnson St Elkhart 46514 

702322 Kroger J 886 130 West Hively Elkhart 46517 

702323 Kroger 938 906 S Merrifield Mishawaka 46544 

702325 Kroger 1 524 E 16th St Indianapolis 46202 

702329 Kroger 974 1601 East Michigan Shelbyville 46176 

702330 Kroger 100 7101 E 10th St Indianapolis 46219 

702331 Kroger J-992 5911 S Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 

702333 Kroger 116 680 Twin Aire Dr Indianapolis 46203 

702369 Kroger 940 2420 N Lebanon Lebanon 46052 

702371 Kroger 86 2629 E 65th St Indianapolis 46220 

702372 Kroger 96 202 S Main St Rushville 46173 



702373 Kroger 952 1571 North State Greenfield 46140 

702376 Kroger 959 1217 S Range Line Road Carmel 46032 

702378 Kroger 914 3701 E National Rd Richmond 47374 

702379 Kroger 920 120 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 

702380 Kroger 945 10450 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 

702381 Kroger 948 1660 Crawfordsville Square Dr Crawfordsville 47933 

702382 Kroger 947 785 E. Main Danville 46122 

702384 Kroger 961 821 Indianapolis Road Greencastle 46135 

702385 Kroger 905 8150 Rockville Road Indianapolis 46214 

702386 Kroger 215 975 N Green St Brownsburg 46112 

702387 Kroger 981 2650 Wabash Avenue Terre Haute 47803 

702388 Kroger 248 100 Forest Park Plaza Brazil 47834 

702389 Kroger 911 2140 Ft Harrison Terre Haute 47804 

702390 Kroger 987 4714 S Us Highway 41 Terre Haute 47802 

702393 Kroger 963 2001 N Michigan Plymouth 46563 

702394 Kroger 973 6002 Saint Joe Center Road Fort Wayne 46835 

702395 Kroger 857 821 Lincoln Hwy West New Haven 46774 

702396 Kroger 874 621 Countryside Dr Columbia City 46725 

702397 Kroger 879 209 Chicago Ave Goshen 46526 

702398 Kroger 427 2040 E Peace Tree Village Rochester 46975 

702399 Kroger 929 218 E Pettit Fort Wayne 46806 

702435 The Kroger Co L-396 200 New Albany Plaza New Albany 47150 

703318 Kroger J-985 FC 108 N Sr 267 Avon 46123 

703414 Kroger J-906 FC 2552 Lake Cirlce Drive Indianapolis 46268 

712758 Kroger 927 4202 S. East Street Indianapolis 46227 

713469 Kroger 966 55 Pine Lake Ave La Porte 46350 

713864 Kroger 71 2821 S Washington St Kokomo 46902 

713868 Kroger 906 2550 Lake Circle Dr Indianapolis 46268 

713869 Kroger 921 530 S Indiana Ave Mooresville 46158 

715940 Kroger 909 3100 Meridian Parke Dr Greenwood 46142 

715942 Kroger 500 5718 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46224 

715943 Kroger 118 1930 E Main St Plainfield 46168 

715944 Kroger 66 5173 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 

719661 Kroger 91 528 S College Bloomington 47403 

719663 Kroger 16 2630 W Michigan Indianapolis 46222 

719664 Kroger 110 3361 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 

719668 Kroger 928 1175 College Mall Rd Bloomington 47401 

720409 Kroger 875 1309 N Cass St Wabash 46992 

720424 Kroger 109 605 N Dixon Rd Kokomo 46901 

720425 Kroger 138 916 N Main St Monticello 47960 

720426 Kroger 902 930 W Main St Peru 46970 

723410 Jay C Food Store #1 400 North Gardner Lane Scottsburg 47170 

723411 Jay C Food Store #8 4290 Jonathon Moore Pike Columbus 47201 



723413 Jay C Plus #14 389 Old Capitol Plaza Nw Corydon 47112 

723414 Jay C Food Store #15 711 S Buckeye St Osgood 47037 

723415 Jay C Food Store #17 Sr 101 North Milan 47031 

723417 Jay C Food Store #35 8276 W State Road 56 West Baden Springs 47469 

723422 Jay C Food Store #53 908 W Commerce St Brownstown 47220 

723427 Jay C #93 1541 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 

723430 Jay C Food Store #79 15801 N Us Highway 31 Edinburgh 46124 

723431 Jay C Food Store #81 815 Highlander Point Drive Floyds Knobs 47119 

723432 Jay C Food Store #86 601 S Main St Salem 47167 

723433 Jay C Food Store #83 2325 North State Highway 3 North Vernon 47265 

723434 Jay C Food Store #87 7605 Hwy 311 Sellersburg 47172 

723436 Jay C Plus #90 2631 W 16th St Bedford 47421 

751987 Kroger 957 172 West Logan Street Noblesville 46060 

753652 Kroger 960 500 S Liberty Dr Bloomington 47403 

754727 Kroger 965 9835 Fall Creek Road Indianapolis 46256 

755504 Kroger 907 1600 S. Ohio Street Martinsville 46151 

756453 Kroger #827 516 West 30th Street Connersville 47331 

757867 Kroger 744 7450 Fishers Station Drive Fishers 46038 

758721 Jay C Food Store #73 1181 West Tipton Street Seymour 47274 

764022 Kroger L - #396 FC 200 New Albany Plaza New Albany 47150 

764039 Kroger #361 880 West Eads Parkway Lawrenceburg 47025 

764848 Jay C #86 FC 601 S Main Street Salem 47167 

765143 Kroger 972 601 East Dupont Fort Wayne 46825 

765342 Kroger 962 5025 West 71st Street Indianapolis 46268 

765501 Kroger 842 903 Lincolnway South Ligonier 46767 

765507 Kroger 837 E 2211 Center St Warsaw 46580 

765508 Kroger 841 2718 Guilford St Huntington 46750 

765827 Kroger 985 108 North State Road 267 Avon 46123 

765847 Kroger 993 1330 West Southport Road Indianapolis 46217 

765934 Kroger L-741 525 East Clifty Drive Madison 47250 

766102 Kroger 862 11101 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 

766119 Kroger 902 FC 930 West Main Street Peru 46970 

766120 Kroger 945 FC 10450 East Washington Street Indianapolis 46229 

766122 Kroger 974 FC 1601 East Michigan Road Shelbyville 46176 

766128 Kroger 820 FC 4401 E 10th St. Indianapolis 46201 

766129 Kroger 962 FC 5025 West 71st Street Indianapolis 46268 

766130 Kroger 427 FC 2040 Main St Rochester 46975 

766131 Kroger 86 FC 2629 East 65th Street Indianapolis 46220 

766132 Kroger 973 FC 6002 St. Joe Center Rd Fort Wayne 46835 

766156 Pay Less 814 1845 North Scatterfield Road Anderson 46012 

766159 Pay Less 816 1900 Applewood Center Anderson 46013 

766160 Pay Less J843 2200 Greenbush Street Lafayette 47904 

766161 Pay Less 822 65 Beck Lane Lafayette 47909 



766162 Pay Less 824 1032 Sagamore Parkway West Lafayette 47906 

766163 Pay Less 827 2513 Maple Point Drive Lafayette 47905 

766164 Kroger 900 FC 4025 S Old State Rd 37 Bloomington 47401 

766167 Jay C Food Store #70 323 West Main Street Petersburg 47567 

766168 Jay C #57 FC 9501 County Road 403 Charlestown 47111 

766187 Kroger 911 FC 2140 Fort Harrison Terre Haute 47804 

766189 Kroger 215 FC 905 North Green Street Brownsburg 46112 

766190 Kroger 864 2200 Independence Drive Greenwood 46143 

766193 Kroger J-980 14800 Hazel Dell Crossing Noblesville 46062 

766194 Kroger J-895 9799 E 116th St Fishers 46037 

766198 Kroger 109 FC 605 North Dixon Road Kokomo 46901 

766199 Kroger 820 4445 East 10th Street Indianapolis 46201 

766200 Kroger 900 4025 S Old State Rd 37 Bloomington 47401 

766202 Kroger 100 FC 7101 East 10th Street Indianapolis 46219 

766203 Kroger 920 FC 120 South Memorial Drive New Castle 47362 

766204 Owens 837 FC 2211 East Center Street Warsaw 46580 

766206 Kroger 886 FC 2601 Prairie Streeet Elkhart 46517 

766207 Pay Less 843 FC 2250 Greenbush Street Lafayette 47904 

766209 Kroger J-961 FC 825 Indianapolis Road Greencastle 46135 

766210 Kroger 804 5810 East 71st Street Indianapolis 46220 

766212 Kroger 991 1005 West 7th Street Auburn 46706 

766215 Harold's Jay C Food #84 1400 Washington Ave. Vincennes 47591 

778092 Kroger 500 FC 5954 Crawfordsville Road Indianapolis 46224 

778173 Kroger J-412 FC 1101 W State Blvd. Fort Wayne 46808 

778232 Kroger 998 1365 East 86th Street Indianapolis 46240 

778248 Scott's J-424 FC 10230 Chestnut Plaza  Drive Fort Wayne 46814 

778696 Kroger 804 FC 5810 E 71st St Indianapolis 46220 

778701 Kroger 905 FC 8150 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46214 

778702 Kroger 889 FC 1004 W. Mckinley Ave. Mishawaka 46545 

778976 Kroger 998-FC 1375 East 86th Street Indianapolis 46240 

780115 Kroger 424 10230 Chestnut Plaza Drive Fort Wayne 46814 

780116 Kroger J-425 6310 East State Street Fort Wayne 46815 

780122 Kroger 927 FC 4202 South East Street Indianapolis 46227 

780238 Kroger 071 FC 2940 S. Washington Street Kokomo 46902 

780590 Kroger 947 FC 785 East Main Street Danville 46122 

780592 Pay Less 814 FC 1845 North Scatterfield Road Anderson 46012 

780594 Kroger 981 FC 2650 Wabash Avenue Terre Haute 47803 

780596 Kroger 966 FC 55 Pine Lake Avenue La Porte 46350 

780597 Kroger 948 FC 1660 Crawfordsville Square Crawfordsville 47933 

780622 Jay C #883 FC 2335 North State Highway 3 North Vernon 47265 

780713 Kroger 66 FC 5173 W. Washington Street Indianapolis 46241 

780714 Kroger 857 FC 821 Lincoln Highway West New Haven 46774 

780715 Kroger 248 FC 100 Forest Park Plaza Brazil 47834 



780716 Pay Less 822 FC 65 Beck Lane Lafayette 47909 

780719 Kroger 869 11700 Olio Rd Fishers 46037 

780720 Kroger 983 FC 3553 East State Road 32 Westfield 46074 

780721 Kroger 983 17447 Carey Road Westfield 46074 

780722 Kroger 903 FC 1217 East Ireland South Bend 46614 

780863 Payless 848 3050 Meridian Street Anderson 46016 

780928 Kroger L-744 2864 Charlestown Road New Albany 47150 

780929 Kroger L - #744 FC 2864 Charlestown Road New Albany 47150 

781188 Kroger 418 310 West North Street Kendallville 46755 

782563 Jay C Plus # 57 9501 State Road 403 Charlestown 47111 

782747 Kroger #414 1555 South Harrison Plz. Bluffton 46714 

782750 Kroger #990 5725 Coventry Lane Fort Wayne 46804 

784027 Kroger 987 FC 4714 South Us Highway 41 Terre Haute 47802 

784028 Owens 841 FC 2718 Guilford Street Huntington 46750 

784029 Kroger 869 Fc 13680 E 116th St Fishers 46037 

784030 Kroger J-970 150 W 161st Street Westfield 46074 

784031 Kroger 970 FC 16201 Spring Mill Road Westfield 46074 

784032 Kroger J-138 FC 920 N. Main Monticello 47960 

784033 Kroger 993 FC 1330 W. Southport Road Indianapolis 46217 

784038 Kroger 405 4120 North Clinton Street Fort Wayne 46805 

784039 Kroger 407 929 South 13th Street Decatur 46733 

784040 Kroger J-410 7008 Bluffton Road Fort Wayne 46809 

784041 Kroger J-412 1125 West State Blvd. Fort Wayne 46808 

784067 Kroger L- #762 FC 305 East Highway 131 Clarksville 47129 

784069 Kroger L-762 305 East Highway 131 Clarksville 47129 

784091 Kroger #406 1034 State Road 229 North Batesville 47006 

784093 Jay C Food Stores #77 663 East State Road 64 English 47118 

784094 Jay C #90 FC 2631 16th St Bedford 47421 

784616 Kroger 901 FC 4526 Western Ave South Bend 46619 

784641 Kroger 928 FC 2750 E. Covenanter Drive Bloomington 47401 

784838 Kroger 879 FC 612 W Pike Goshen 46526 

784841 Jay C Foods Store #55 20 Cherry Tree Plaza Washington 47501 

784842 Kroger 425 FC 6310 E State Blvd. Fort Wayne 46815 

784870 Kroger 921 FC 440 S Indiana Street Mooresville 46158 

784872 Kroger 952 FC 1569 N State Street Greenfield 46140 

784901 Jay C  #73 FC 1181 W Tipton St Seymour 47274 

784907 Kroger J-710 FC 2822 Central Ave. Columbus 47201 

784919 Scott's 418 FC 302 W North Street Kendallville 46755 

784922 Kroger 874 FC 631 Countryside Drive Columbia City 46725 

784932 Kroger 991 Fc 1005 W 7th Street Auburn 46706 

784941 Pay Less 827 FC 2515 Maple Point Drive Lafayette 47905 

784945 Pay Less 816 FC 1927 Applewood Center Dr Anderson 46013 

784972 Kroger 407 FC 931 S 13th Street Decatur 46733 



784974 Kroger 909 FC 298 N Sr 135 Greenwood 46142 

784981 Kroger 957 FC 140 W Logan Street Noblesville 46060 

 
All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.  
 


